
THE PAN BAR M NM

Linguine pasta, GFO +$3.00

A La Bolognaise
Parmesan Cheese

Chili Prawn & Chorizo, DF 
Olive Oil, Fresh Chilli, Herbs, Garlic
& Citrus 

Chicken Carbonara 
Bacon, Mushroom, Chicken,
Parmesan Cheese

Napolitana, V 
Tomato Sugo, Parmesan Cheese

$19.90

$27.90

$22.90

$18.90

$21.90

$29.90

$24.90

$19.90

OCEAN
Great Northern Battered Flathead
w/ Fries, Salad, Lemon Wedge
& Tartare Sauce

Pan Fried Barramundi, GF
Garlic Rosemary Potato, Broccolini
& Crudo Salad

Seafood Basket 
Beer Battered Flathead, Tempura Prawn,
Szechuan Dusted Calamari w/ Fries, Salad,
Lemon Wedge & Tartare Sauce 

Chili Garlic Prawns, GF 
w creamy white wine reduction served with rice

Salt & Pepper Calamari, GF/DF 
Szechuan pepper dusted, tartare sauce,
lemon wedge w/ chips & salad. 

$25.90 $27.90

$30.90

$30.90

$28.90

$24.90

$32.90

$32.90

$30.90

$26.90

M NM

SALAD ADD-ON

ENTRÉE STARTER
$9.90
$1.80

$10.90
$  2.00

Garlic Bread, V 
      Add Cheese & Bacon

Pacific Oysters, GF/DF
Natural Half Dozen
Natural Dozen

Barramundi Spring Roll, DF
Nahm Jim Dressing    

Mignonette Half Dozen
Mignonette Dozen

Kilpatrick Half Dozen
Kilpatrick Dozen

Pork Rillette Croquette
Chipotle Mayo, Gravy 

Chicken Wings 1/2kg, GF/DF
w/ Your Choice of Sauce:
Smokey Buffalo, Blue Cheese or Honey Soy

Honey Soy Pork Belly Bao Buns (3)
w/ Coriander Slaw & Crispy Shallots 

Porcini Mushroom Arancini, V
Grated Grana Padano Parmesan Cheese
& Truffle Mayonnaise 

Calamari Starter, GF/DF
Szechuan Pepper Dusted, Tartare Sauce,
Lemon Wedge

$20.90

$20.90

$23.90

$37.90

$37.90

$40.90

$22.90

$22.90

$25.90

$39.90

$39.90

$42.90

$16.90

$17.90

$18.90

$19.90

$16.90 $18.90

$17.90

$18.90

$16.90

$19.90

$20.90

$18.90

M NM SALADS
Pear, Walnut & Blue Cheese
Salad, GF/V
Caramelized Pears, Candied Walnuts,
Rocket Leaves, Blue Cheese Crumble
& Crispy Prosciutto

Caesar Salad, GFO
Baby Cos Lettuce, Parmesan Cheese, Boiled
Egg & Crispy Bacon w/ Caesar Dressing 

House Salad, V
Mixed Lettuce, Carrot, Beetroot & Feta
Cheese w Green Basil Dressing

Vegan Bowl, VG/GF
Chickpea, Black Bean, Crispy Shallot,
Wombok, Heirloom Tomato, Spanish Onion
& Roasted Beetroot w/ Green Basil Dressing

$22.90

$19.90

$22.90

$12.90

$24.90

$21.90

$24.90

$14.90

M NM

$6.90 $7.90Grilled Chicken Breast
Salt & Pepper Calamari

Sauteed Garlic Prawns x4

Grilled Halloumi

$6.90 $7.90

$7.90 $8.90

$5.90 $6.90

GF/DF 
GF/DF

GF

GF MENU
Bistro
BROADBEACH BOWLS CLUB

V- Vegetarian, VG- Vegan, GF- Gluten Free,
 GFO- Gluten Free Option , DF- Dairy Free, 

M - Members & NM - Non-Members



KIDS MENU

SENIORS MENU  

HAND STRETCHED
PIZZA

Supreme, GFO  
Tomato Sugo, Pepperoni, Ham, Chicken,
Pineapple, Jalapenos, Olives, Onion, Red
Peppers Mozzarella Cheese

Vego, VG/GFO
Tomato Sugo, Zucchini, Mushroom, Onion,
Roasted Pumpkin, Cherry Tomato, Olives

Gluten Free Base & Vegan Cheese Available $3.50 Each

BURGERS

Sauces
Gravy, Pepper, Mushroom, Chimichurri (All Sauce Gluten Free) Chips & Aioli, GF/DF/V                                                                                  

Potato Wedges w/ Sour Cream
& Sweet Chilli, V                                                                                          
Onion Rings & Aioli, V
Sweet Potato Chips & Aioli, V

$11.90

$13.90
$11.90

$12.90

$14.90
$12.90

V- Vegetarian, VG- Vegan, GF- Gluten Free,
 GFO- Gluten Free Option , DF- Dairy Free, 

M - Members & NM - Non-Members

SUN - Bulls Roast, GF  (lunch & dinner) 

MON - Parmi Monday (lunch and dinner)

TUE - T-Bone Tuesday, GF (lunch and dinner)

THU - Kids eat free, (1 kids meal with every 
paying main meal)  (lunch and dinner)

WED - 20% off menu for all members (dinner) 

WEEKLYWEEKLY
SpecialsSpecials

Broadbeach Bowls Club

169 Surf Pde
Broadbeach QLD 4218

+61 07 5531 5913

Open 7 days
10:00am - 2:00am

Bistro Hours:
11:30am - 8:00pm Sunday - Thursday
11:30am - 8:30pm Friday & Saturday

www.broadbeachbowlsclub.com.au

$23.90

$25.90

Cheeseburger & Fries                                                                                   
Fish & Chips                                                                                         
Linguini Bolognaise, Parmesan Cheese, 
Crumbed Chicken Tenders w/ Fries

Margarita, V/GFO
Tomato Sugo, Cherry Tomato,
Mozzarella & Fresh Basil

Pepperoni, GFO
Tomato Sugo, Loaded Pepperoni Sliced,
Mozzarella & Oregano 

Prawn And Chorizo, GFO
Tomato Sugo, Prawns, Chorizo,
Fresh Herbs, Mozzarella

Tropicana, GFO 
Tomato Sugo, Pineapple, Shredded Ham &
Mozzarella

Loaded Meat Lovers, GFO
Tomato Sugo, Ham, Beef, Pepperoni, Chicken
Breast, Jalapenos, Onion, Mozzarella Cheese
Topped w BBQ Sauce

$20.90 $22.90

$20.90

$25.90

$22.90

$27.90

$20.90 $22.90

$21.90 $23.90

$24.90 $26.90

$22.90 $24.90

M NM

$13.90 $14.90

M NM

$16.90Beer Battered Flathead
with chips and salad, tartare sauce, Lemon
wedge

150g Sirloin Steak
mash and green seasonal veg

160g Chicken Schnitzel
w/ chips & salad

Grilled Sausage, GF
w potato mash, broccolini & gravy 

Linguine Bolognaise, GFO + $3.00
& parmesan cheese                        

Grilled Chicken Salad, GF

$15.90

M NM

PADDOCK
Bangers & Mash, GFO
Grilled Pork & Fennel Sausages w/ Mash Potato,
Caramelized Apple, Onion Rings & Gravy

300g Chicken Schnitzel
Freshly Crumbed Chicken Breast w/ Fries,
Salad, Lemon Wedge & Choice of Sauce

300g Chicken Parmigiana 
Freshly Crumbed Chicken Breast, Shaved
Ham, Napoli Sauce & Grilled Mozzarella
Cheese w/ Fries & Salad

16h Sous Vide Pork Belly, GF
Almond Fed Pork Belly w Creamy Garlic
Mash, King Brown Mushroom, Seasonal
Green Vegetables w/ Your Choice Of Sauce

$24.90 $26.90

$24.90 $26.90

$26.90 $28.90

$28.90 $30.90

M NM

Beef Burger, GFO
150g Beef Patty, Swiss Cheese, Gem
Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Tomato Relish,
Served w/ Fries

Chicken Katsu Burger, VG/GFO
Panko Crumbed Chicken Breast, Red
Cabbage, Tomato, Kombu/Bonito
Mayonnaise w/ Fries

Vegan Burger,   GFO
plant base vegan patty, vegan aioli,
vegan cheese, baby gem lettuce,
tomato beetroot w/ fries 

Steak Sandwich
Tenderized Steak on Turkish Bread w BBQ
Sauce, Gem Lettuce, Sliced Tomato, Sliced
Beetroot, Bacon, Onion Jam & Fries

$22.90 $24.90

$23.90 $25.90

$22.90 $24.90

$23.90 $25.90

M NM

GRILL
All Served w Fries & Salad & Choice of Sauce
 Substitute for Mash & Vegetables For $2.50

300g T-Bone Steak, GF
250g Black Angus Rump Steak, GF 
300g Black Angus Sirloin Steak, GF

$34.90 $36.90

$38.90 $40.90
$29.90 $31.90

M NM

BAR SNACKS / SIDES
$  9.90 $10.90

M NM

Lunch Only

Gluten Free Burger Bun  $1.50 Extra

$20.90


